青岛瑞亿达塑业制品有限公司
Rulyda Plastic Manufacture----One stop Plastic manufacturer in China
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-100A  L535xW475×H820 100L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-120A1-9  L560xW465×H946 120L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-240A-11  L732xW590×H1020 240L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-240A2  L740xW622×H1040 100L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-360A-2  L837xW710×H1115 360L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-360A-3  L837xW710×H1278 360L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-240A2-6  L740xW622×H1040 240L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-240G2-9  L740xW595×H1210 240L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-120G-3  L560xW465×H1040 360L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-360F  L855xW717×H1140 360L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-120F-1  L565xW480×H950 120L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-240F-1  L720xW585×H1090 L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-240V  L720xW570×H1070 240L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-240U-19  L731xW582×H1075 240L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-240C1-19  L727xW588×H1090 240L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-240T-15  L720xW570×H1040 240L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-1100A-3  L1350xW1035×H1340mm 1100L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-1100A-1  L1350xW1035×H1295mm 1100L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-1200A-1  L1370xW1050×H1450mm 1200L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-1100A-2  L1350xW1035×H1340mm 1100L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-660A-2  L1350xW1035×H1340mm 660L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-660B-3  L1375xW780×H1208mm 660L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-500B-4  L1210xW700×H1000mm 1200L with lid
Item code Size (mm) Volume Option
  RDP-660A-1  L1375xW780×H1220mm 660L with lid